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Environmental And Regulatory Services

Service Category code Supplier name
7535 (G) Amalgamated Lifts Limited
1090 (G) R & A Mechanical Services Ltd
3250 Affinity Fostering Services Ltd
1105 Angel Solutions Community Care
1105 Angel Solutions Community Care
5638 C3 International Limited
5638 Camelia Hotel
3492 Cast Communities And Sanctuary Seekers Together
5638 Emither Ltd
4010 Fraser Muggeridge Studio
5005 Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
5005 Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
7130 Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd
4120 Hitachi Capital (Uk) Plc Re Fisk Fire Protection Ltd
3390 Hitachi Capital (Uk) Plc Re Fisk Fire Protection Ltd
1391 J M Carehomes Limited
1644 ) M Carehomes Limited
1675 J M Carehomes Limited
1391 J M Carehomes Limited
1294 ) M Carehomes Limited
1391 J M Carehomes Limited
1294 ) M Carehomes Limited
1391 J M Carehomes Limited
1294 ) M Carehomes Limited
1391 J M Carehomes Limited
1294 ) M Carehomes Limited
1294 ) M Carehomes Limited
5638 Kalibrate Limited
1674 Kolours Healthcare Limited
4055 Laurence Harding Photography
4055 Laurence Harding Photography
4055 Mr A G Shrimpton T/A New Waverley Studios
5637 Nrgbase Ltd
5637 Poppy Productions Limited
1266 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA
1365 Richmond Fellowship
1105 Seven Day Care (Uk) Ltd T/A Surecare Southend
1205 Seven Day Care (Uk) Ltd T/A Surecare Southend
1115 Seven Day Care (Uk) Ltd T/A Surecare Southend
1294 Victor Chima Egbulefu T/A Lake Livings
9002 (G) Arj Construction Ltd
9010 (G) Close Brothers Rail Ltd
9008 (G) Nusteel Structures Limited
1085 (G) R & A Mechanical Services Ltd
4150 (G) R & A Mechanical Services Ltd
4591 Acres Way Ltd
3250 Affinity Fostering Services Ltd
3250 Affinity Fostering Services Ltd
3250 Affinity Fostering Services Ltd
3201 Ambulance Service College
1105 Angel Solutions Community Care
1105 Angel Solutions Community Care
1105 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care
1108 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care
1205 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care
1115 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care
1165 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care
1170 Ashley Community Care Services Ltd T/A Ashley Care
3250 Aspirations Fostering Limited
3250 Aspirations Fostering Limited
3250 Aspirations Fostering Limited
3250 Aspirations Fostering Limited
3250 Aspirations Fostering Limited
3290 Avance Ltd
3307 Avance Ltd
3250 Brighter Futures Foster Care Ltd
3250 Brighter Futures Foster Care Ltd
3250 Cambian Childcare Limited
3290 Canary House Care Limited
3290 Canary House Care Limited
3307 Canary House Care Limited
3308 Canary House Care Limited
1105 Concept Care Solutions Ltd T/A Dolphin Care
3250 Dmr Services Limited
4660 Enovert South Limited
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ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1195 Focus Care Agency Limited 05/01/2021 12068543 5,656.00 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Foster Care Associates Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 3,611.72 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Foster Care Associates Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 3,976.00 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Foster Care Associates Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 5,572.00 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Foster Care Associates Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 3,976.00 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Griha Care And Support Limited 05/01/2021 12068543 2,860.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3307 Griha Care And Support Limited 05/01/2021 12068543 2,915.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment  Highways And Transport Services 5005 Hays Specialist Recruitment Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 9,975.00 Consultancy Services Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Integrated Services Programme 05/01/2021 12068543 4,055.52 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Integrated Services Programme 05/01/2021 12068543 3,144.12 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Kolours Healthcare Limited 05/01/2021 12068543 779.10 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1674 Kolours Healthcare Limited 05/01/2021 12068543 1,001.70 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Kolours Healthcare Limited 05/01/2021 12068543 500.85 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Leighview House Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 552.16 Additional Allowances (non employee) Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Leighview House Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 5,719.84 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Leighview House Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 999.99 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3307 Leighview House Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 750.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Leighview House Ltd T/A Leighview House Romford Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 1,199.94 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6011 Mrs D D Grattan T/A Elizabeth Guest House 05/01/2021 12068543 1,680.00 COVID-19 Response Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Quality Foster Care Limited 05/01/2021 12068543 2,934.52 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 592.34 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Finance & Resources Central Services 2118 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 500.00 Grants Grants And Subscriptions
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 930.86 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 572.95 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 684.39 Specialist foster carer allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Specialist Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Specialist Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 720.09 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 763.14 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 683.71 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Finance & Resources Central Services 2118 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 500.00 Grants Grants And Subscriptions
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Specialist Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 697.91 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 914.55 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 665.00 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 676.20 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 854.77 Specialist foster carer allowance Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Specialist Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 536.55 Foster Carer Fee Paid Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3265 REDACTED PERSONAL DATA 05/01/2021 12068543 552.37 Foster Carer Allowance Other Agencies
ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6010 Rent Connect 05/01/2021 12068543 1,705.00 Accommodation Costs Expenses
ED Growth & Housing Housing Services 6130 Rentguarantor Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 807.50 Loans Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Safe Haven Services Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 1,985.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3307 Safe Haven Services Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 730.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3308 Safe Haven Services Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 515.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Finance & Resources Housing Services 6165 Sale Appliances 05/01/2021 12068543 633.17 Materials Equipment Furniture And Materials
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment  Highways and Transport Services 9003 Severn Lamb Transportation Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 26,039.06 Main Contractor Main Contractor
ED Adults & Communities Central Services 2220 Southend Mencap 05/01/2021 12068543 10,000.00 Grants Grants And Subscriptions
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3092 The National Teaching Advisory Service 05/01/2021 12068543 2,925.00 Services On Behalf Of Pupils Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3092 The National Teaching Advisory Service 05/01/2021 12068543 3,900.00 Services On Behalf Of Pupils Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3092 The National Teaching Advisory Service 05/01/2021 12068543 2,633.50 Services On Behalf Of Pupils Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3092 The National Teaching Advisory Service 05/01/2021 12068543 1,852.50 Services On Behalf Of Pupils Services
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Trends Healthcare Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 1,001.70 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Trends Healthcare Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 1,097.10 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Trends Healthcare Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 556.50 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1205 Trends Healthcare Ltd 05/01/2021 12068543 890.40 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3290 Victor Chima Egbulefu T/A Lake Livings 05/01/2021 12068543 813.00 Accomodation Payment Services
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Young People At Heart Limited 05/01/2021 12068543 4,032.00 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Finance & Resources Central Services 9004 (G) Blake Contractors Limited 06/01/2021 12068568 11,729.50 Main Contractor Main Contractor
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment  Highways and Transport Services 9008 (G) Marlborough Surfacing Limited 06/01/2021 12068568 10,360.40 Main Contractor Main Contractor
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment  Highways and Transport Services 9008 (G) Marlborough Surfacing Limited 06/01/2021 12068568 58,255.34 Main Contractor Main Contractor
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment  Highways And Transport Services 5170 (G) Marlborough Surfacing Limited 06/01/2021 12068568 10,677.16 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 9010 (G) Mde Power Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 887.50 Main Contractor Main Contractor
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 9010 (G) Mde Power Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 8,060.00 Main Contractor Main Contractor
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4115 (G) Rw & Jr Burroughs 06/01/2021 12068568 900.00 Tools And Equipment Repair And Maintenance Equipment Furniture And Materials
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 9010 (N) Cia Fire And Security Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 601.40 S106 Community/Leisure expend 5106 Community/Leisure expend
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 9010 (N) Cia Fire And Security Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 601.40 S106 Community/Leisure expend 5106 Community/Leisure expend
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 9010 (N) Specialist Structural Waterproofing Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 9,400.00 Main Contractor Main Contractor
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 A H Care Home Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 11,682.44 Private Contractors Other Agencies

ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1079 A H Care Home Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
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ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1083 A H Care Home Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1165 A H Care Home Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 526.89 COVID-19 Response Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Aarandale Lodge Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 16,634.67 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1079 Aarandale Lodge Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1176 Aarandale Lodge Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1165 Aarandale Lodge Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 COVID-19 Response Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1260 Abbey Care Saxon Ltd T/A Saxon Court 06/01/2021 12068568 2,828.92 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1260 Acorn Villages Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 6,147.96 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Neighbourhoods & Environment  Highways And Transport Services 5703 Active Cycling Projects Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 15,000.00 Professional Fees Services
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Adalah Residential Home 06/01/2021 12068568 11,208.12 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1079 Adalah Residential Home 06/01/2021 12068568 4,907.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1083 Adalah Residential Home 06/01/2021 12068568 677.43 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1581 Adalah Residential Home 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1165 Adalah Residential Home 06/01/2021 12068568 - 1,430.13 COVID-19 Response Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1260 Addington House Limited 06/01/2021 12068568 6,779.64 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1391 Adjuvo Care & Support Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 24,512.30 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1294 Advance Housing And Support Ltd T/A Advance 06/01/2021 12068568 13,471.40 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1675 Advance Housing And Support Ltd T/A Advance 06/01/2021 12068568 7,536.40 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1391 Akaba Social Uk Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,200.00 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Akhtar Latif, Ncs Solution T/A Kimberley Grace Care Home 06/01/2021 12068568 15,004.29 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1192 Akhtar Latif, Ncs Solution T/A Kimberley Grace Care Home 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1165 Akhtar Latif, Ncs Solution T/A Kimberley Grace Care Home 06/01/2021 12068568 4,440.93 COVID-19 Response Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1260 Aldanat Care Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 4,910.36 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1260 Alyson House Rch Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 14,945.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1671 Alyson House Rch Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 3,547.88 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Ama Generic Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 6,237.28 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1192 Ama Generic Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 602.16 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1260 Ama Generic Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,032.29 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1386 Ama Generic Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Children & Public Health Children And Education Services 3250 Anchor Foster Care 06/01/2021 12068568 3,482.92 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1105 Angel Solutions Community Care 06/01/2021 12068568 516.80 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1391 Aran Homes Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 11,629.52 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1644 Aran Homes Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 1,699.88 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Arti Care Homes (South West) Limited T/A Whitehaven Care Home 06/01/2021 12068568 4,178.57 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Cultural And Related Services 4261 Askews And Holts Library Services Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 536.22 Books & education equipment Printing Stationery And General Office Expenses
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Astral Lodge Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 18,655.34 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1079 Astral Lodge Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Avondale Care Home Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 - 8,692.44 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1641 Avondale Care Home Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 5,739.16 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Avondale Care Home Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 2,107.56 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1641 Avondale Care Home Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 5,739.16 Private Contractors Other Agencies
ED Adults & Communities Adult Social Care 1070 Beaufort Lodge Ltd 06/01/2021 12068568 11,705.39 Private Contractors Other Agencies